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Event 183: MMAS Team Pursuit Open Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Uni of QLD 4:56.269
45 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS5
46 Craig O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS5
30 Peter MAKRAS (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS4
19 Chris MYATT (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS3

Half Lap 15.190
Lap 1 24.490 24.490 (1)
Lap 2 17.572 42.062 (1)
Lap 3 17.408 59.471 (1)
Lap 4 17.862 1:17.333 (1)
Lap 5 18.060 1:35.393 (1)
Lap 6 18.410 1:53.803 (1)
Lap 7 18.564 2:12.367 (1)
Lap 8 18.573 2:30.941 (1)
Lap 9 18.547 2:49.488 (1)

Lap 10 18.443 3:07.931 (1)
Lap 11 17.822 3:25.753 (1)
Lap 12 18.332 3:44.086 (1)
Lap 13 18.777 4:02.863 (1)
Lap 14 18.650 4:21.514 (1)
Lap 15 17.330 4:38.845 (1)
Lap 16 17.424 4:56.269 (1)


